

## Odyssey of the Mind Program

Parent Acknowledgement and Permission Form



Student Name:		Date:	
School Name:		_ Academic Year: _	2021-22
Odyssey Problem:(full prob		(full problem na	me)
	<b>Program Description</b>		
Odyssey of the Mind is an extracurricula and promotes lifelong learning. During long-term problem, which includes both problems. Regional competitions are ty competition may continue on to State as between March and early June. Due to at places other than the school to work the Mind coaches and coordinators are Although teams from schools within the recognized for competitive achievement of instructional programming offered by Board assumes responsibility over the property of Pasco County and Odyssey of the Millness occurring during or by reasons of a parent/guardian for himself/herself and the District School Board of Pasco Couproperty or any other circumstance or in Odyssey of the Mind. Participation in Conduct during Odyssey of the Mind mean according to the Mind mean exclusion from participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions, they represent their school extended to Participation in the Ocompetitions and the Participation in the Ocompeti	the Odyssey of the Mind sease he technical and artistic element pically scheduled in early spread possibly, World tournament the nature of the long-term proon problem solutions as well volunteers and may or may not be District School Board of Pauts by the District School Board of Pauts by the District School Board of Pauts by the School District, nor is it participants.  Waiver of Claims of the Mind shall waive all coind sponsors, coordinators, and participation in the Odyssey and for his/her child/ward by sinty is not held liable in the evencident occurs during or as a odyssey of the Mind is volunt for Consequences on Folloge to abide by all rules and regretings and competitions. And odyssey of the Mind program.	son, students will meet hts, and practice solving ing. Teams that place ants. These competition oblem, students will fras travel to competition to be employees of the sco County are often had, the program is not a an activity over which alaims against District Standard coaches for injury, and attendance by the sco County are often below a gnature herein below a gnature herein below a gnature herein below a gnature herein below a gnature of a child's partiary, and attendance by the students/parent themselves according the students/parent themselves according the standard in the students/parent the	to solve a g spontaneous at the regional s occur equently meet ns. Odyssey of school district onored and a requirement a the School School Board accident, or Therefore, as acknowledges cident, loss of cipation in your child is ety and ales can result s attend ally. ***********************************
Parent Signatur	re	Parent Na	ame Printed
Parent Preferred Contact (ph/email)	Student Sig	nature	
OM Coach Signature	OM Coach	OM Coach Name Printed	

\*One form per team member must be turned in WITH ALL SIGNATURES by <u>JANUARY 15, 2022</u> to Freda Abercrombie. Coaches should turn in all forms for their team at the same time. Forms may be submitted by email, text, courier, fax, or in person. See <u>www.gcodyssey.com</u> for contact information.